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Gildan Dryblend&reg; Adult 6.0 Ounce Jersey
Sport Shirt with Pocket. 6.0 ounce. 50/50
cotton/poly sport shirt with clean finished
placket, three woodtone buttons, contoured
welt collar and cuffs. Single needle left chest
set pocket. Moisture wicking properties.
Double needle bottom hem. Quarter-turned
body. Transitioning to side seams in 2019.
Pad printed neck label and double satin
shoulder label. Transitioning to tear away
label. Sizes: S-5XL. Neutral: White. Heathers:
Graphite Heather*, Sport Grey. Colors: Black,
Navy, Red, Royal, S. Orange*, Safety
Green*. *Color Ships from Eden, NC. Goods
shipping from Eden must be ordered in case
lots.
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Colors

BLACK GRAPHITE
HEATHER

NAVY RED

ROYAL SAFETY
GREEN

SAFETY
ORANGE

SPORT GREY

WHITE

Style Specification Chart

SIZES S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL
CHEST
WIDTH

18" 20" 22" 24" 26" 28" 30" 32"

CHEST
LENGT

H

27-1/
2"

29" 30" 31" 32" 33" 34" 35"

SLEEVE
LENGT

17-1/
4"

18-3/
4"

20-1/
4"

21-3/
4"

23-1/
4"

24-3/
4"

25-3/
4"

26-3/
4"
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