Adult Golf Shirts/Polos 8900





Gildan Dryblend® Adult 6.0 Ounce Jersey Sport Shirt with Pocket Catalog Page #0

Colors

BLACK	GRAPHITE HEATHER
NAVY	RED
ROYAL	SAFETY GREEN
SAFETY ORANGE	SPORT GREY
WHITE	

Gildan Dryblend® Adult 6.0 Ounce Jersey Sport Shirt with Pocket. 6.0 ounce. 50/50 cotton/poly sport shirt with clean finished placket, three woodtone buttons, contoured welt collar and cuffs. Single needle left chest set pocket. Moisture wicking properties. Double needle bottom hem. Quarter-turned body. Transitioning to side seams in 2019. Pad printed neck label and double satin shoulder label. Transitioning to tear away label. Sizes: S-5XL. Neutral: White. Heathers: Graphite Heather*, Sport Grey. Colors: Black, Navy, Red, Royal, S. Orange*, Safety Green*. *Color Ships from Eden, NC. Goods shipping from Eden must be ordered in case lots.

Style Specification Chart

SIZES	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL
CHEST	18"	20"	22"	24"	26"	28"	30"	32"
CHEST	27-1/	29"	30"	31"	32"	33"	34"	35"
LENGT	2"				02			
Н								
SLEEVE	17-1/	18-3/	20-1/	21-3/	23-1/	24-3/	25-3/	26-3/
LENGT	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"

<u>H</u>